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TUE 10 FEB 2026
Start Time 18:34

Results
Risultati / Résultats

Women's Singles
Singolo donne / Simple femmes

Luge
Slittino / Luge

START RECORD BOTA Elina LAT 3.891 9 FEB 2026

TRACK RECORD TAUBITZ Julia GER 52.550 9 FEB 2026

Rk
Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Speed

(km/h) (mph)
Finish

Time
Time

Behind
 

1 1 GER TAUBITZ Julia 3.925 (4) 17.910 (3) 28.105 (3) 35.471 (3) 45.376 (2) 119.4 74.2 52.638 (2) +0.048

3.937 (8) 17.908 (2) 28.087 (2) 35.433 (1) 45.311 (1) 119.4 74.2 52.550 (1) 0.000 TR

3.934 (5) 17.926 (4) 28.118 (2) 35.486 (1) 45.414 (1) 118.9 73.9 52.730 (1) 0.000

3.945(=6) 17.952 (3) 28.153 (3) 35.515 (2) 45.418 (1) 116.2 72.2 52.707 (1) 0.000

Total: 3:30.625 0.000
 

2 3 LAT BOTA Elina 3.901 (1) 17.854 (1) 28.052 (1) 35.450 (2) 45.466 (3) 119.2 74.1 52.878 (5) +0.288

3.891 (1) 17.846 (1) 28.056 (1) 35.457 (2) 45.446 (3) 119.6 74.3 52.805 (3) +0.255 SR

3.897 (1) 17.867 (1) 28.084 (1) 35.498 (2) 45.525 (3) 119.0 73.9 52.939 (4) +0.209

3.899 (1) 17.874 (1) 28.086 (1) 35.499 (1) 45.502 (3) 119.6 74.3 52.921 (6) +0.214

Total: 3:31.543 +0.918
 

3 16 USA FARQUHARSON Ashley 3.981(=20) 17.971(10) 28.183 (6) 35.582 (6) 45.510 (5) 118.4 73.6 52.862 (4) +0.272

3.979(20) 17.969 (6) 28.179 (6) 35.582 (6) 45.519 (5) 118.2 73.4 52.934 (7) +0.384

3.973(13) 17.956 (5) 28.155 (5) 35.544 (3) 45.486 (2) 118.0 73.3 52.877 (3) +0.147

3.963(14) 17.965 (5) 28.186 (7) 35.580 (6) 45.529 (4) 118.4 73.6 52.909 (4) +0.202

Total: 3:31.582 +0.957
 

4 11 ITA HOFER Verena 3.928 (5) 17.915 (4) 28.118 (4) 35.510 (4) 45.490 (4) 118.8 73.8 52.861 (3) +0.271

3.942 (9) 17.921 (3) 28.130 (4) 35.531 (4) 45.517 (4) 118.0 73.3 52.882 (4) +0.332

3.921 (3) 17.915 (2) 28.141 (3) 35.556 (5) 45.577 (5) 117.4 73.0 52.977 (5) +0.247

3.926 (3) 17.920 (2) 28.135 (2) 35.540 (3) 45.540 (6) 117.9 73.2 52.925 (7) +0.218

Total: 3:31.645 +1.020
 

5 7 ITA ROBATSCHER Sandra 3.966(15) 17.927 (5) 28.151 (5) 35.543 (5) 45.519 (6) 113.2 70.3 52.886 (6) +0.296

3.950(12) 17.955 (5) 28.168 (5) 35.571 (5) 45.545 (6) 111.7 69.4 52.915 (5) +0.365

3.976(15) 17.966 (6) 28.193 (6) 35.598 (6) 45.613 (6) 111.5 69.2 53.026 (7) +0.296

3.952(11) 17.958 (4) 28.163 (4) 35.557 (5) 45.531 (5) 111.8 69.5 52.905 (3) +0.198

Total: 3:31.732 +1.107
 

6 10 GER BERREITER Anna 3.934 (7) 17.965 (8) 28.220(10) 35.648(10) 45.661(10) 117.7 73.1 53.051(=10) +0.461

3.934(=5) 17.993 (8) 28.245 (9) 35.659(10) 45.642(10) 118.7 73.7 53.004(10) +0.454

3.929 (4) 17.989 (8) 28.242(10) 35.661(10) 45.649 (9) 117.9 73.2 53.009 (6) +0.279

3.932 (4) 17.972(=6) 28.206 (8) 35.616 (8) 45.592 (8) 118.6 73.7 52.946 (8) +0.239

Total: 3:32.010 +1.385
 

7 2 AUT SCHULTE Lisa 3.970(=17) 18.003(13) 28.237(12) 35.643 (9) 45.610 (8) 118.6 73.7 52.945 (8) +0.355

3.986(21) 17.998(10) 28.222 (7) 35.606 (7) 45.566 (7) 118.7 73.7 52.921 (6) +0.371

3.974(14) 17.986 (7) 28.230 (9) 35.634 (9) 45.655(10) 117.5 73.0 53.070 (9) +0.340

3.977(16) 18.038(16) 28.280(14) 35.691(13) 45.718(12) 117.6 73.1 53.126(12) +0.419

Total: 3:32.062 +1.437
 

8 5 GER FRAEBEL Merle Malou 3.931 (6) 17.900 (2) 28.067 (2) 35.434 (1) 45.325 (1) 120.4 74.8 52.590 (1) 0.000

3.936 (7) 17.928 (4) 28.110 (3) 35.471 (3) 45.380 (2) 119.8 74.4 52.659 (2) +0.109

4.001(22) 18.760(25) 29.213(25) 36.700(25) 46.741(25) 118.4 73.5 54.144(20) +1.414

3.951(=9) 17.975 (9) 28.168 (5) 35.548 (4) 45.475 (2) 119.6 74.3 52.779 (2) +0.072

Total: 3:32.172 +1.547
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Risultati / Résultats

Women's Singles
Singolo donne / Simple femmes
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Slittino / Luge

Rk
Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Speed

(km/h) (mph)
Finish

Time
Time

Behind
 

9 12 SUI MAAG Natalie 3.958(13) 17.969 (9) 28.212 (9) 35.636 (8) 45.640 (9) 117.7 73.1 53.051(=10) +0.461

3.965(15) 18.021(14) 28.297(=14) 35.725(14) 45.738(12) 118.0 73.3 53.148(12) +0.598

3.964(=11) 18.023(12) 28.291(13) 35.720(12) 45.739(11) 117.6 73.1 53.169(11) +0.439

3.973(15) 18.001(11) 28.238(10) 35.644(10) 45.646 (9) 118.0 73.3 53.039 (9) +0.332

Total: 3:32.407 +1.782
 

10 4 AUT PROCK Hannah 3.937(=8) 17.983(12) 28.236(11) 35.660(11) 45.706(12) 117.7 73.1 53.131(12) +0.541

3.948(11) 18.026(15) 28.280(13) 35.721(13) 45.776(14) 117.6 73.1 53.230(14) +0.680

3.948 (8) 18.014(11) 28.276(11) 35.723(13) 45.796(12) 117.8 73.2 53.271(12) +0.541

3.955(12) 18.033(15) 28.276(13) 35.682(12) 45.706(11) 118.1 73.4 53.131(13) +0.424

Total: 3:32.763 +2.138
 

11 8 AUT SCHWARZ Dorothea 3.960(14) 17.963 (7) 28.185 (7) 35.675(12) 45.990(16) 115.4 71.7 53.595(16) +1.005

3.968(16) 18.011(11) 28.248(10) 35.648 (8) 45.652(11) 119.4 74.2 53.052(11) +0.502

3.979(=16) 18.001 (9) 28.215 (7) 35.609 (7) 45.630 (7) 119.1 74.0 53.080(10) +0.350

3.981(17) 18.011(12) 28.230 (9) 35.630 (9) 45.664(10) 118.1 73.3 53.103(11) +0.396

Total: 3:32.830 +2.205
 

12 17 USA FISCHNALLER Emily 3.937(=8) 17.942 (6) 28.192 (8) 35.595 (7) 45.549 (7) 118.1 73.3 52.892 (7) +0.302

3.918 (2) 17.977 (7) 28.233 (8) 35.651 (9) 45.622 (8) 118.8 73.8 52.980 (9) +0.430

3.913 (2) 17.922 (3) 28.145 (4) 35.554 (4) 45.529 (4) 117.9 73.2 52.876 (2) +0.146

3.918 (2) 17.973 (8) 28.303(15) 35.761(17) 46.131(18) 115.0 71.5 54.287(19) +1.580

Total: 3:33.035 +2.410
 

13 13 AIN OLESIK Daria 3.937(=8) 18.013(14) 28.300(15) 35.761(14) 45.822(13) 117.7 73.1 53.289(13) +0.699

3.946(10) 18.041(16) 28.346(17) 35.825(17) 45.901(16) 117.8 73.1 53.362(15) +0.812

3.949 (9) 18.037(14) 28.330(14) 35.796(14) 45.866(14) 117.3 72.9 53.348(14) +0.618

3.945(=6) 17.997(10) 28.267(12) 35.721(14) 45.764(14) 118.4 73.5 53.211(14) +0.504

Total: 3:33.210 +2.585
 

14 6 USA BRITCHER Summer 3.981(=20) 18.192(20) 28.471(20) 35.896(18) 45.941(15) 117.9 73.2 53.389(15) +0.799

3.934(=5) 18.014(12) 28.275(12) 35.703(12) 45.739(13) 117.5 73.0 53.225(13) +0.675

3.946 (7) 18.025(13) 28.290(12) 35.706(11) 45.837(13) 118.5 73.6 53.516(15) +0.786

3.961(13) 18.032(14) 28.266(11) 35.658(11) 45.765(15) 119.1 74.0 53.423(16) +0.716

Total: 3:33.553 +2.928
 

15 15 CAN SUSKO Embyr-Lee 3.954(12) 18.043(17) 28.293(14) 35.697(13) 45.679(11) 117.6 73.1 53.028 (9) +0.438

3.961(13) 18.336(25) 29.133(24) 36.742(24) 46.907(24) 116.6 72.4 54.390(21) +1.840

4.006(24) 18.166(18) 28.447(18) 35.865(16) 45.891(15) 117.4 72.9 53.294(13) +0.564

3.990(19) 18.095(18) 28.346(18) 35.745(15) 45.727(13) 118.1 73.3 53.090(10) +0.383

Total: 3:33.802 +3.177
 

16 9 LAT APARJODE Kendija 4.035(24) 18.947(25) 29.736(25) 37.352(25) 47.547(25) 116.9 72.6 55.059(24) +2.469

3.975(19) 18.042(17) 28.272(11) 35.667(11) 45.637 (9) 119.7 74.4 52.961 (8) +0.411

3.958(10) 18.005(10) 28.228 (8) 35.630 (8) 45.641 (8) 118.6 73.7 53.049 (8) +0.319

3.949 (8) 17.972(=6) 28.182 (6) 35.582 (7) 45.572 (7) 118.1 73.4 52.919 (5) +0.212

Total: 3:33.988 +3.363
 

17 14 CAN ELLIS Trinity 3.969(16) 18.039(16) 28.317(16) 35.769(15) 45.849(14) 117.5 73.0 53.351(14) +0.761

3.964(14) 18.018(13) 28.297(=14) 35.734(15) 45.896(15) 117.6 73.1 53.510(16) +0.960

3.980(18) 18.202(21) 28.790(24) 36.369(24) 46.535(21) 116.2 72.2 54.065(19) +1.335

3.987(18) 18.043(17) 28.304(16) 35.746(16) 45.805(16) 118.1 73.4 53.403(15) +0.696

Total: 3:34.329 +3.704
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18 24 UKR TUNYTSKA Yulianna 3.924 (3) 17.976(11) 28.283(13) 35.805(16) 46.048(17) 116.2 72.2 53.713(18) +1.123

3.926 (3) 17.995 (9) 28.312(16) 35.806(16) 46.003(17) 116.2 72.2 53.626(18) +1.076

3.945 (6) 18.040(15) 28.355(15) 35.851(15) 46.067(16) 116.4 72.3 53.884(18) +1.154

3.939 (5) 18.016(13) 28.309(17) 35.787(18) 45.972(17) 116.9 72.6 53.600(17) +0.893

Total: 3:34.823 +4.198
 

19 25 SWE KOHALA Tove 3.970(=17) 18.263(21) 28.950(23) 36.570(23) 46.805(22) 115.0 71.5 54.425(22) +1.835

3.992(22) 18.113(19) 28.450(18) 35.941(18) 46.061(18) 118.1 73.4 53.615(17) +1.065

3.987(20) 18.083(16) 28.413(17) 35.897(17) 46.069(17) 117.2 72.8 53.740(17) +1.010

4.007(20) 18.176(=19) 28.536(19) 36.034(19) 46.159(19) 117.0 72.7 53.708(18) +1.001

Total: 3:35.488 +4.863
 

20 19 UKR SMAHA Olena 3.953(11) 18.097(19) 28.425(19) 35.904(19) 46.060(18) 117.1 72.8 53.619(17) +1.029

4.013(24) 18.333(24) 28.725(22) 36.237(22) 46.428(20) 116.8 72.5 54.027(19) +1.477

3.964(=11) 18.091(17) 28.411(16) 35.906(18) 46.091(18) 117.3 72.9 53.678(16) +0.948

3.951(=9) 18.176(=19) 28.827(20) 36.432(20) 46.703(20) 116.0 72.1 54.364(20) +1.657

Total: 3:35.688 +5.063
 

21 20 CHN WANG Peixuan 3.920 (2) 18.033(15) 28.424(18) 35.958(20) 46.186(20) 115.8 71.9 53.897(19) +1.307

3.928 (4) 18.047(18) 28.458(19) 36.001(19) 46.422(19) 115.9 72.0 54.460(22) +1.910

3.979(=16) 18.282(23) 28.724(22) 36.286(22) 46.558(23) 114.7 71.2 54.274(22) +1.544

Total: 2:42.631
 

22 23 ARG RAVENNA Veronica Maria 4.047(25) 18.282(22) 28.720(21) 36.251(21) 46.433(21) 116.4 72.3 54.038(20) +1.448

4.057(25) 18.316(22) 28.883(23) 36.476(23) 46.757(23) 115.6 71.8 54.517(24) +1.967

4.065(25) 18.346(24) 28.779(23) 36.329(23) 46.609(24) 115.5 71.7 54.341(23) +1.611

Total: 2:42.896
 

23 21 POL DOMARADZKA Klaudia 3.977(19) 18.395(24) 28.905(22) 36.518(22) 46.856(23) 114.2 71.0 54.663(23) +2.073

3.973(=17) 18.123(20) 28.562(20) 36.156(21) 46.488(22) 114.2 71.0 54.310(20) +1.760

3.983(19) 18.174(19) 28.611(20) 36.195(20) 46.541(22) 113.9 70.7 54.365(24) +1.635

Total: 2:43.338
 

24 18 KOR JUNG Hyesun 3.982(=22) 18.338(23) 29.212(24) 36.951(24) 47.335(24) 114.2 70.9 55.118(25) +2.528

4.004(23) 18.175(21) 28.566(21) 36.094(20) 46.466(21) 116.2 72.2 54.469(23) +1.919

4.003(23) 18.240(22) 28.650(21) 36.214(21) 46.474(19) 115.1 71.5 54.194(21) +1.464

Total: 2:43.781
 

25 22 ROU BUZATOIU Ioana-Corina 3.982(=22) 18.058(18) 28.380(17) 35.852(17) 46.163(19) 115.5 71.7 54.062(21) +1.472

3.973(=17) 18.317(23) 29.205(25) 36.958(25) 47.656(25) 111.5 69.3 55.786(25) +3.236

3.992(21) 18.181(20) 28.563(19) 36.087(19) 46.494(20) 113.8 70.7 54.418(25) +1.688

Total: 2:44.266
 

 

 

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more sleds share the same rank       Int. Intermediate time No. Number

Rk Rank SR Start Record TR Track Record
 


